Party Table 5

This table was generated on 5/19/20.

Campaign Committee Contributions to the Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee
January 1, 2019 Through March 31, 2020

Candidate |D#

H2IL17071
HOCA27085
H6GA05217
H8MA02041
H8IL14067
H2IL10068
H2W102124
H6NY03247
H4CA33119
H2NY10092
H2WA06129
H8CAO05035
H6CA20152
H8CA01109
HOCA32101
H2MI105119
H4CA16049
H8NY20056
H2TX33073
H2CA00104
H6CA24113
H6CA44103
H8CA12098
H4NY27076
H6WAQ7458
HOCA33117
HOCA10149
H8NJO03073
HORI01073
H4NC12100
H20OH03125
H4PA13199
H4MA05084
H6CO001141
H4TX10028
H2MDO05155
H2TX00015
H20OH09031
H2CA36439
H2CA39078
H6MD03292
H8CA12171
H4MS02068
H2CA31125
H8IL09067
H6MDO07160
H6MDO08457
H4VA08224
H6NC04037
H6VT00160

Candidate
BUSTOS, CHERI
SCHIFF, ADAM
LEWIS, JOHN R
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
POCAN, MARK
SUOzZl, THOMAS
LIEU, TED
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
KILMER, DEREK
PELOSI, NANCY
PANETTA, JIMMY
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
CHU, JUDY
KILDEE, DANIEL T.
LOFGREN, ZOE
LOWEY, NITAM
VEASEY, MARC ALLISON MR.
LOWENTHAL, ALAN
SHERMAN, BRAD
BARRAGAN, NANETTE
ESHOO, ANNA G
HIGGINS, BRIAN
JAYAPAL, PRAMILA
BASS, KAREN
GARAMENDI, JOHN
PALLONE, FRANK JR
CICILLINE, DAVID N
ADAMS, ALMA SHEALEY
BEATTY, JOYCE
BOYLE, BRENDAN F
CLARK, KATHERINE
DEGETTE, DIANA L
DOGGETT, LLOYD
HOYER, STENY
JOHNSON, EDDIE BERNICE
KAPTUR, MARCY HON.
RUIZ, RAUL DR.
SANCHEZ, LINDA
SARBANES, JOHN P. MR.
SPEIER, JACKIE
THOMPSON, BENNIE G.
AGUILAR, PETE
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
CUMMINGS, ELIJAH E
RASKIN, JAMIE

BEYER, DONALD STERNOFF HONORABLE JR.

PRICE, DAVID E.
WELCH, PETER

State
IL
CA
GA
MA
IL
IL
Wi
NY
CA
NY
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Ml
CA
NY
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
WA
CA
CA
NJ
RI
NC
OH
PA
MA
(6{0]
X
MD
TX
OH
CA
CA
MD
CA
MS
CA
IL
MD
MD
VA
NC
VT

District
17
28
05
01
11
10
02
03
33
08
06
12
20
05
27
05
19
17
33
47
30
44
18
26
07
37
03
06
01
12
03
02
05
01
35
05
30
09
36
38
03
14
02
31
09
07
08
08
04
00

Amount
$575,000
$463,363
$400,000
$350,000
$300,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000
$204,000
$200,000
$200,000
$195,000
$190,000
$185,000
$175,000
$175,000
$170,000
$168,331
$161,000
$155,000
$155,000
$154,500
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$120,000
$116,834
$111,000
$105,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

$86,000
$85,998
$85,000
$85,000
$80,000
$75,000
$75,000



Candidate |D#

HOCTO03072
H8NMO01331
H4MI112079
H6CA05195
H8TX29052
H4FL20023
HOCAO03078
H6DE00206
H4NC01046
H6FL11126
H2SC02042
H2TX23082
H2FL08063
HOFL19080
SOMAO00208
H4CA12055
H2MA09072
H6VA04061
H2NY06116
H6NJ08118
H6WAQ09025
HOCA10073
HOIL05096
H2CA52089
H20OR01133
H8PA04116
HONHO02181
H2MI114111
H8PAO06087
H4MA06090
H4IN01012
H61L08147
H8NY06048
H2IL02172
HOMNO4049
H6VA01117
H8NV03036
HE60OR03064
H8TX16109
H2FL14053
H8CT01046
H8CA09060
H8MI09118
H61A02146
H8LA02054
HOALO7086
H4MA03022
H4NYO04075
H8AZ09040
H2CA43245
H4TX09095
HODCO00058
H2MD02160
H2CA00120

Candidate
DELAURO, ROSA L
HAALAND, DEBRA
DINGELL, DEBBIE
MATSUI, DORIS
GARCIA, SYLVIAR
WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE
BERA, AMERISH
BLUNT ROCHESTER, LISA
BUTTERFIELD, G. K.
CASTOR, KATHY
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
CUELLAR, HENRY
DEMINGS, VALDEZ VAL
DEUTCH, THEODORE ELIOT
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
KHANNA, ROHIT
LYNCH, STEPHEN
MCEACHIN, ASTON DONALD
MENG, GRACE
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. HON. JR.
SMITH, D. ADAM
DESAULNIER, MARK
QUIGLEY, MIKE
PETERS, SCOTT
BONAMICI, SUZANNE
DEAN, MADELEINE
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
LAWRENCE, BRENDA LULENAR
HOULAHAN, CHRISSY
MOULTON, SETH
VISCLOSKY, PETER J.
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
MEEKS, GREGORY W.
KELLY, ROBIN
MCCOLLUM, BETTY
SCOTT, ROBERT C
TITUS, DINA
BLUMENAUER, EARL
ESCOBAR, VERONICA
FRANKEL, LOIS J.
LARSON, JOHN B
LEE, BARBARA
LEVIN, ANDY
LOEBSACK, DAVID WAYNE
RICHMOND, CEDRIC L.
SEWELL, TERRI A.
MCGOVERN, JAMES P. MR.
RICE, KATHLEEN
STANTON, GREG
TAKANO, MARK
GREEN, ALEXANDER
NORTON, ELEANOR HOLMES
RUPPERSBERGER, C. A. DUTCH
BROWNLEY, JULIA

State

CT
NM
Mi
CA
TX
FL
CA
DE
NC
FL
SC
X
FL
FL
MA
CA
MA
VA
NY
NJ
WA
CA
IL
CA
OR
PA
NH
Mi
PA
MA
IN
IL
NY
IL
MN
VA
NV
OR
X
FL
CT
CA
Ml
IA
LA
AL
MA
NY
AZ
CA
X
DC
MD
CA

District

03
01
12
06
29
23
07
00
01
14
06
28
10
22
00
17
08
04
06
09
09
11
05
52
01
04
02
14
06
06
01
08
05
02
04
03
01
03
16
21
01
13
09
02
02
07
02
04
09
41
09
00
02
26

This table was generated on 5/19/20.
Amount

$65,000
$64,800
$61,000
$60,000
$55,000
$51,011
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$46,666
$45,000
$44,400
$43,750
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$39,000
$37,500
$37,500
$35,000
$35,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$17,000
$17,000
$15,000
$15,000
$11,905
$10,000



This table was generated on 5/19/20.

Candidate ID# Candidate State District Amount

H2HI102128 CASE, EDWARD HI 01 $10,000
HOCA49055 DAVIS, SUSAN A. CA 53 $10,000
HOMA10082 KEATING, WILLIAM RICHARD MA 09 $10,000
H4CA11081 MCNERNEY, GERALD MARK CA 09 $10,000
H6FL07140 MURPHY, STEPHANIE FL 07 $10,000
H6FL09179 SOTO, DARREN FL 09 $10,000
H8NY21203 TONKO, PAUL DAVID NY 20 $10,000
H4CA35031 TORRES, NORMA CA 35 $10,000
H8MEO01120 PINGREE, CHELLIE M ME 01 $5,000
H8PA07200 SCANLON, MARY GAY PA 05 $5,000
H8MP00041 SABLAN, GREGORIO KILILI CAMACHO REP. MP 00 $1,000

Total $10,403,557



	Party Table 5

